Frequency Table

S1. (RECORD GENDER BASED ON OBSERVATION)

Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
1 Male 140 46.0 46.0 46.0
Valid 2 Female 164 54.0 54.0 100.0
Total 303 100.0 100.0

S2. Thank You. How likely are you to vote in the Presidential Election on November

4th?
Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
1 Very Likely 291 95.9 95.9 95.9
Valid 2 Somewhat Likely 12 4.1 4.1 100.0
Total 303 100.0 100.0
Q1. What is your age category?
Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
1 18-25 YRS 12 4.1 4.1 4.1
2 26-35 YRS 25 8.4 8.4 12.5
3 36-45 YRS 27 8.9 8.9 21.3
- 4 46-55 YRS 56 18.5 18.5 39.8
5 56-65 YRS 73 24.0 24.0 63.8
6 66-75 YRS 67 22.2 22.2 86.0
7 OVER 75 YRS 42 14.0 14.0 100.0
Total 303 100.0 100.0

Q2. There are six candidates for President listed on your ballot - Democrat Barack
Obama, Republican John McCain, Independent Greens Chuck Baldwin, Libertarian
Bob Barr, Green Party Cynthia McKinney, and Independent Ralph Nader {NAY-der}.

At this point,
Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Lo RACK OBAMA- 125 413 413 413
Valid éeﬁg!‘éxfc’*'” ; 122 40.4 40.4 81.7
ey : 3 3 820




4 BOB BARR - Libertarian 2 .6 .6 82.6
érgeYnNTHlA MCcKINNEY - 2 6 6 83.2
ndonentent 1 3 3 835
Eg‘gfdded (bO NOT 27 9.0 9.0 92.4
gEijé‘)‘sed (PO NOT 23 7.6 7.6 100.0
Total 303 100.0 100.0




